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A meting of JRF/SRF Committee was held on 05-07-2024 at 03:00 P.M. in the Manthan Hall of Administrative Building, University of 
lucknow. the following members were present: 

9. Vice- Chancellor 
10. Dean Faculty of Arts 
11. Dean Faculty of Science 

12. Dean Faculty of Commerce 
13. Dean Faculty of Law 
14. Dean Faculty of Education 
15. Dean Faculty of Fine - Arts 
16. Registrar 

Ad1tya 

Scholar \abe 

Raat Pendz 

Suburul iHasan 

Sapna Yedav 

Shobhit Dwivedi 

Deepa Singh 

1- The Committee confirm that minutes of the carliest meeting of JRF/SRF Committee held on 04-06-2024. 

Kapileswar Sahu 

2- The Committee considered the recommendation of the committee concerned for enhancement of the NET-JRF and up-gradation of JRF to SRF for the 
tenure of following from periods noted against: 

Sebict 

Soiology 

Socolog 
Seciology 
Sociologv 

Hindi 

Sociology 
Hindi 

Sankrit 

Date Of Ph.D 

Registration 

11 192021 

11192021 

1: l02021 

14-10-2021 

13/10/2021 

26/10/2021 

17712/2020 

Chairman 
Member 

19/12/2020 

Member 

M.Phil Adm. 
09/02/2021 
Ph.D Adm. 

01/05/2023 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Secretary 

Date of 
Declaration of 
JRF Result 
12/07/2019 

30/11/2020 

31/12/20j9 

12/07/2019 

30/11/2020 

31/12/20j9 

University of Lucknow 

31/12/2019 

31/12/2019 

30/11/2020 

J.R.F. Scholar 

Date of 
Commencemeni 

J1/10/2021 

14/10/202; 

11/10/202! 

14-10-2021 

Minutes 

13/10/2021 

26/10/2021 

17712/2020 

19/12/2020 

09/02/2021 

Period of JRF 

11/10/2021 To i0/1I02023 

i4/10/2021 To 13/102023 

Ii/10/2021 To 10/)0/2023 

J4-10-2021 To 13/10/2023 

13/10/2021 To 12/10/2023 

26/10/2021 To 25/10/2023 

17/12/2020 To 16/12/2022 

19/12/2020 To 18/1I2/2022 

M.Phil Adm. 
09/02/2021 To 25/07/2022 
Ph.D Adm. 
01/05/2023 To 08/I L/2023 

SRF (Fronn To) 

11/10/2023 To 10/10/2025 

14/10 2023 Jo )3/ 102025 

1i02023 io 1010/2025 
14/10/2023 To 13/10/2025 

13/10/2023 To 12/10/2025 

26/10/2023 To 25/10/2025 

17/12/2022 To l6/12/2024 

19/12/2022 To 18/12/2024 

09/11/2023 To 08/1|/2025 

Remarks 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Apprcved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 
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12. 

S.NO 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17. 

S.NO 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

Manmohan Mishra 

Aqsa Eram 

Anmol Kumar 

Scholar Name 

Preeti 

Prashant Anand 

Scema Bharti 

Avanish Kuma 

Anita Singh 

Scholar 
Name 

On Prahash 

Scholar 
Vame 

Yogesh 
Kumar 

Harshita 
Pant 

Mohammad 
Amir 

03- The committee considered the recom mendation of the Three Members committee for the NFSC and up-gradation of JRF to SRF 

Anand Singh 

Physics 

5 

English 

Hindi 

AIH 

Subject 

Botany 

Sociology 
Sociology 

AlH 

Sociology 
Law 

Subject 

AH 

Subject 

Socialogy 

Eman Fatma Zoology 

180320j9 

I8/03/20)9 

15/10/2021 

22/03/2019 

21/10/2021 

15/03/2019 

23/11/2021 

22/03/2019 

20/03/2019 

Date Of Ph.D 

Registration 

Date Of Ph.D 

Registration 

30/01/2017 

11/10/202| 

11/10/2021 

12/10/2021 

Date Of Ph.D 

Registration 

15/12/2020 

04-The committec considered the recommendation of the Three Members committee for the NFSC and Extension 

14/10/202| 

04/02/2021 

Date of 

Declaration 
of JRF Result 
179/20019 

31/12/2019 

30/11/2020 

31/07/2018 

30/11/2020 

Date of 
Declaration 
of JRF Result 
12/07/2019 

27/11/2018 

09/08/2019 

21/04/2014 

Date of 
Declaration 
of JRF Result 
30/11/2020 

30/11/2020 

30/11/2020 

30/11/2020 

30/11/2020 

17/09/2019 

U5- Tie comuiiiee considcred the recummendation of Three Menbers commilice for Exiension ofNET SRF for Period Noted Against them 

1207/2019 

15/10/2021 

31/12/2019 

21/10/2021 

15/03/2019 

23/11/2021 

22/03/2019 

Date of 

Commencement 

09/08/2019 

Date of 
Commencement 

30/01/2017 

11/10/2021 

11/10/2021 

12/10/2021 

Date of 
Comnnencement 

15/12/2020 

14/10/202 1 

15/10/2021 To 14/10/2023 

21/10/2021 To 20/I0/2023 

23/11/2021 To 22/11/2023 

Period of JRF 

Period of JRF 

1/10/2021 To 10/10/2023 

|1/10/2021 To 10/10/2023 

12/10/2021 To 11/10/2023 

15/12/2020 To 14/12/2022 

14/10/2021 To 13/10/2023 

17/09/2019 To 16/092021 

Period of JRF 

12/03/209 To 1l/072021 

31/12/2019 To 30/12/2021 

15/03/2019 To 14/03/2021 

22/03/2019 To 21/03/2021 

09/08/2019 To 08/08/2021 

SRF (From To) 

30/01/2017 To 29/0 I/2019 

17/09/2021 To 16/092023 

SRF (From To) 

12/07/2021 To |1/07/2023 

31/12/2021 To 30/12/2023 

15/03/2021To 14/03/2023 

22/03/2021 To 21/03/2023 

15/10/2023 To 14/10/2025 

09/08/2021 To 08/O8/2023 

21/10/2023 To 20/10/2025 

30/01/2019 To 29/01/2021 

23/11/2023 To 22/11/2025 

SRF (From To) 

1/10/2023 To 10/10/2025 

I1/10/2023 To 10/10/2025 

12/10/2023 TO 11/10/2025 

15/12/2022 To 14/12/2024 

14/10/2023 Tol3/10/2025 

SRF 

Extension 

17/09,2023 To l6/0972024 

SRE 

Extension 

12072023 Io li072024 

31/12/2023 To 30/12/2024 

15/03/2023 To 14/03/2024 

22/03/2023 To 21/03/2024 

09/08/2023 To 08/08/2024 

30/01/2021 To 29/01/2022 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Remarks 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Remarks 

Approved 

Remark 

Approvec 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

Approved 



S.NO 

25 

06- The committee considered the recommendation of the Three Members commitee for the NFOBC and up-gradation of JRF to SRF 
Scholar Name 

Kamlesh Yadav 

Subject 

Sociology 

6 

Date Of Ph.D 

Registration 

13/10/2021 

Date of 

Declaration 
of JRF Result 
19/02/2022 

i-.R.485/24 fa¬j-..27.:1202 Y 

Date of Commencement 

2. H4F0 HOYTEIH/HTETET, GOfdofdo I 

19/02/2022 

Period of JRF 

19/02/2022 To 18/02/2024 

SRF (From To) 

19/02/2024 To 18/02/2026 

01 TH1d ETYI Gi03HTNODO araR/Bthi Hjo 03,04,05,07, 08,1 1,12.15,16, qr 3ifo ( sft vG qju�s, H�GA fa, fGHich 11.10.2023 &, t yahd EIA, HHIUII fa 

f¢ij7 14.10.2023 T21 Gsi Hy1 YIGa HHTYIA a4 fj 13. 10.2023 31frU HHA fa fH0H 17.122022 yi NE, f farT, fT5 19.12 

2022 Ti, ysi 3ai ZA, 3 uf aL, Ic 23.10.2023 3-41 hHR B faT, M5 23.11.2023 , gl 4 HNT, HHTGIA faTT, fap 12.10 2023 #. 1 

Remarks 

(sio fa-ig q4R fHE) 

Approved 
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