University of Lucknow Minutes

A meeting of JRF/SRF Committee was held on 05-07-2024 at 03:00 P.M. in the Manthan Hall of Administrative Building, University of lucknow, the following members were present:-

9. Vice- Chancellor	-	Chairman
10. Dean Faculty of Arts	-	Member
11. Dean Faculty of Science	-	Member
12. Dean Faculty of Commerce	-	Member
13. Dean Faculty of Law	8	Member
14. Dean Faculty of Education	2	Member
15. Dean Faculty of Fine - Arts	*	Member
16. Registrar	-	Secretary

1- The Committee confirm that minutes of the earliest meeting of JRF/SRF Committee held on 04-06-2024.

2- The Committee considered the recommendation of the committee concerned for enhancement of the NET-JRF and up-gradation of JRF to SRF for the tenure of following from periods noted against:-

J.R.F. Scholar

×,261	Scholar Name	Subject	Date Of Ph.D Registration	Date of Declaration of JRF Result	Date of Commencement	Period of JRF	SRF (From To)	Remarks
	Amii Kumar Yadas	Sectology	11.10/2021	12/07/2019	11/10/2021	11/10/2021 To 10/10/2023	11/10/2023 To 10/10/2025	Approved
3	Rapa Sunua Saire	Sectology	14/10/2021	30/11/2020	14/10/2021	14/10/2021 To 13/10/2023	14/10/2023 To 13/10/2025	Approved
3.	Smart Panday	Sociology	11/10/2021	31/12/2019	11/10/2021	11/10/2021 To 10/10/2023	11/10/2023 To 10/10/2025	Approved
4	Suburul Hasan	Seciology	14-10-2021	12/07/2019	14-10-2021	14-10-2021 To 13/10/2023	14/10/2023 To 13/10/2025	Approved
5	Sapna Yadav	Sociology	13/10/2021	30/11/2020	13/10/2021	13/10/2021 To 12/10/2023	13/10/2023 To 12/10/2025	Approved
6.	Shobhit Dwivedi	Hindi	26/10/2021	31/12/2019	26/10/2021	26/10/2021 To 25/10/2023	26/10/2023 To 25/10/2025	Approved
7.	Aditya	Sociology	17/12/2020	31/12/2019	17/12/2020	17/12/2020 To 16/12/2022	17/12/2022 To 16/12/2024	Approved
8.	Deepa Singh	Hindi	19/12/2020	31/12/2019	19/12/2020	19/12/2020 To 18/12/2022	19/12/2022 To 18/12/2024	Approved
9,	Kapileswar Sahu	Sankrit	M.Phil Adm. 09/02/2021 Ph.D Adm. 01/05/2023	30/11/2020	09/02/2021	M.Phil Adm. 09/02/2021 To 25/07/2022 Ph.D Adm. 01/05/2023 To 08/11/2023	09/11/2023 To 08/11/2025	Approved



10	Manmohan Mishra	Physics	15/10/2021	04/02/2021	15/10/2021	15/10/2021 To 14/10/2023	15/10/2023 To 14/10/2025	Approved
11	Aqsa Eram	English	21/10/2021	30/11/2020	21/10/2021	21/10/2021 To 20/10/2023	21/10/2023 To 20/10/2025	Approved
12.	Anmol Kumar	Hindi	23/11/2021	30/11/2020	23/11/2021	23/11/2021 To 22/11/2023	23/11/2023 To 22/11/2025	Approved

03- The committee considered the recommendation of the Three Members committee for the NFSC and up-gradation of JRF to SRF

S.NO	Scholar Name	Subject	Date Of Ph.D Registration	Date of Declaration of JRF Result	Date of Commencement	Period of JRF	SRF (From To)	Remarks
13.	Preeti	Sociology	11/10/2021	30/11/2020	11/10/2021	11/10/2021 To 10/10/2023	11/10/2023 To 10/10/2025	Approved
14.	Prashant Anand	Sociology	11/10/2021	30/11/2020	11/10/2021	11/10/2021 To 10/10/2023	11/10/2023 To 10/10/2025	Approved
15.	Seema Bharti	Sociology	12/10/2021	30/11/2020	12/10/2021	12/10/2021 To 11/10/2023	12/10/2023 TO 11/10/2025	Approved
16.	Avanish Kumar	Law	15/12/2020	30/11/2020	15/12/2020	15/12/2020 To 14/12/2022	15/12/2022 To 14/12/2024	Approved
17.	Anita Singh	AlH	14/10/2021	30/11/2020	14/10/2021	14/10/2021 To 13/10/2023	14/10/2023 To13/10/2025	Approved

04-The committee considered the recommendation of the Three Members committee for the NFSC and Extension

S.N0	Scholar Name	Subject	Date Of Ph.D Registration	Date of Declaration of JRF Result	Date of Commencement	Period of JRF	SRF (From To)	SRF Extension	Remarks
18.	Om Prakash	Socialogs	18/63/2019	17/09/2019	17/09/2019	17/09/2019 To 16/09/2021	17/09/2021 To 16/09/2023	17/09/2023 To 16/09/2024	Approved

us- The committee considered the recommendation of Three Members committee for Extension of NET SRF for Period Noted Against them

8,80	Scholar Name	Subject	Date Of Ph.D Registration	Date of Declaration of JRF Result	Date of Commencement	Period of JRF	SRF (From To)	SRF Extension	Remark
15.	Nay Singh	Allf	18/03/2019	12/07/2019	12/07/2019	12/03/2019 To 11/07/2021	12/07/2021 To 11/07/2023	12/07/2023 16 11/07/2024	Approved
20.	Yogesh Kumar	AIH	22/03/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2019 To 30/12/2021	31/12/2021 To 30/12/2023	31/12/2023 To 30/12/2024	Approved
21.	Harshita Pant	Socialogy	15/03/2019	31/07/2018	15/03/2019	15/03/2019 To 14/03/2021	15/03/2021To 14/03/2023	15/03/2023 To 14/03/2024	Approved
22.	Mohammad Amir	Botany	22/03/2019	27/11/2018	22/03/2019	22/03/2019 To 21/03/2021	22/03/2021 To 21/03/2023	22/03/2023 To 21/03/2024	Approved
23.	Eman Fatma	Zoology	20/03/2019	09/08/2019	09/08/2019	09/08/2019 To 08/08/2021	09/08/2021 To 08/08/2023	09/08/2023 To 08/08/2024	Approved
24.	Anand Singh	AlH	30/01/2017	21/04/2014	30/01/2017	30/01/2017 To 29/01/2019	30/01/2019 To 29/01/2021	30/01/2021 To 29/01/2022	Approved



06- The committee considered the recommendation of the Three Members committee for the NFOBC and up-gradation of JRF to SRF

S.NO	Scholar Name	Subject	Date Of Ph.D Registration	Date of Declaration of JRF Result	Date of Commencement	Period of JRF	SRF (From To)	Remarks
25.	Kamlesh Yadav	Sociology	13/10/2021	19/02/2022	19/02/2022	19/02/2022 To 18/02/2024	19/02/2024 To 18/02/2026	Approved

समिति द्वारा उपरोक्तानुसार अनुमोदन के अतिरिक्त निम्नलिखित निर्णय लिये गये:-

- 01 समिति द्वारा जे0आर०एफ० विस्तार / उच्चीकृत कमांक 03.04.05.07.08.11.12.15.16, पर अंकित (श्री रजत पाण्डेय, समाजशास्त्र विभाग, दिनांक 11.10.2023 से, श्री सुवरूल हशन, समाजशास्त्र विभाग, दिनांक 14.10.2023 से तथा सुश्री सपना यादव, समाजशास्त्र विभाग दिनांक 13.10.2023 से, श्री आदित्य, समाजशास्त्र विभाग, दिनांक 17.12.2022 से, सुश्री दीपा सिंह, हिन्दी विभाग, दिनांक 19.12. 2022 से, सुश्री अवशा इरून, अंग्रेजी विभाग, दिनांक 23.10.2023 से, श्री अनमोल कुमार, हिन्दी विभाग, दिनांक 23.11.2023 से, सुश्री सीमा भारती, समाजशास्त्र विभाग, दिनांक 12.10.2023 से, श्री अवशीश कुमार, विशेष सकाय, दिनांक 15.12.2022 से) के सम्बन्ध में सम्बन्धित विभागों द्वारा विलब के सम्बन्ध में आख्या प्रस्तुत की गई, लेकिन तथ्यों सहित न होने के कारण समिति द्वारा छात्रहित में निर्णय िया गया कि एस०आर०एफ० की अनुमति इस शर्त के साथ की जाती है कि शोध अध्यादेश में निर्धारित अवधि में ही शोध ग्रन्थ जमा किया जायें, इन शोधार्थियों के पुन पंजीकरण व समय विस्तार पर किसी प्रकार से विचार नहीं किया जायेंगा।
- 02. त्तमिति द्वारा यह भी निर्णय लिया गया है कि जे0आर0एफ0 / एस0आर0एफ0 उच्चीकृत की प्रक्रिया अवधि समाप्ति के अधिकतम तीन माह में अनिवार्य रूप से पूर्ण कर ली जायें, यदि प्रक्रिया सनय पर पूर्ण नहीं की जाती है तो इसका उत्तरदायित्व स्वयं शोधार्थी एवं सम्बन्धित शोध पर्यवेक्षक तथा विभागाध्यक्ष का होगा।

भवदीय,

(डॉ० विनोद कुमार सिंह)

कलसचिव

संख्या- 8/ 485/24 दिनांक- 07.7.2024

प्रतिलिपि निम्नलिखित को सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित :-

- 1. निजी सचिव कुलपति, मा० कुलपति जी के सूचनार्थ।
- 2. समस्त संकायाध्यक्ष / विभागाध्यक्ष, ल०वि०वि०।
- इंचार्ज वेबसाइट को इस आशय से प्रेषित कि विश्वविद्यालय की वेबसाइट पर अपलोड एवं समस्त को सूचित करने का कष्ट करे।

कुलसंचिव